lone School Snhow Routes 2019-20

SNOW ROUTE #1

Start Boardman Bus Yard
Route
Pickup Points Time Time LEAVE TIME FROM BUS BARN SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON ROAD
Arrive Leave CONDITIONS
Boardman Bus Yard 8:40 Normally 1 hour to first pick up point. Plan accordingly depending
upon road conditions
Gooseberry/Morter Lane  9:45 955 Wait 10 minutes
Morter Ln/Rhea Creek Rd  10:05 10:15 Wait 15 minutes

Rhea Creek to School 10:30



SNOW ROUTE #2

Start
Route

Pickup Points

Boardman Bus Yard

74475 Hwy 74
75429 Hwy 74
72782 Hwy 74
70829 Hwy 74
Cecil

68102 Hwy 74
65358 Hwy 74

lone School

Boardman Bus Yard

Time
Arrive

9:35

9:40

9:48

9:55

10:05

10:15

10:22

10:45

Time
Leave

8:35

9:35

9:40

9:50

9:57

10:08

10:17

10:24

LEAVE TIME FROM BUS BARN SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON ROAD
CONDITIONS

Normally 1 hour to first pick up point. Plan accordingly depending
upon road conditions

Wait 10 minutes for students



